sonma Cocktail

Classic Daiquiri
Bacardi Rum, lime, sugar

Mojito
Bacardi Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda

Mai Tai
Bacardi Rum, Captain Morgan Original Rum, Cointreau,
lime, pineapple, orange

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Cointreau, lime, salt

Caipiroska
Smirnoff Vodka, lime, sugar

Dark & Stormy
Captain Morgan Original Rum, bitters, ginger beer

Long Island Iced Tea
Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon’s Gin, Bacardi Rum, Jose Cuervo
Gold Tequila, Cointreau, bitters, Coca-Cola

Woo Woo
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice

vena SOft

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade

Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling

Fresh Fruit juice
Orange, Apple, Cranberry

J20
Orange & Passion Fruit, Apple & Raspberry, Apple & Mango

Appletiser
Apple or Apple & Pomegranate

Sparkling Elderflower Pressé
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Coffee
Americano, Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso (single or double)

Tea
English, Green, Jasmine

Liqueur Coffee

Irish Coffee, Bailey’s Coffee, ask your server for other options

Luk Thai

at The Cricketers



White

Savino Pinot Grigio, Italy
Crisp, light, citrus

Cuvée Amélie
Chardonnay, South
Africa

Dry, fruity, light spice at finish

Villa Vieja Viognier,
Argentina
Buttery, apricots, pears

The Pass Sauvignon
Blanc, New Zealand
Tropical, citrus, grassy

Red

El Pico Merlot, Chilie
Earthy, strawberries, spice

La Folia Malbec,
Argentina
Black fruit, liquorice and spice

Lagunilla Rioja Crianza,
Spain

red fruits, spices, vanilla

Rockhopper Shiraz,
Australia
Blackcurrant, plumb, spicy pepper

Rosé

Giotto Pinot Grigio, Italy
Strawberry, red cherry, dry spice

Three Pebble Bay
Zinfandel Rose, USA
Easy drinking, strawberry, soft
finish

Sparkling

Follador Prosecco, Italy
Almond, ripe fruits, velvety

Joseph Perrier Brut NV
Soft, delicate, citrus

All of our wines by the glass are available in 125ml| measures on request

17 Wine

175ml

4.00

4.50

4.95

4.00

4.50

4.00

4.45

250ml

5.55

5.95

6.75

5.55

5.95

5.55

5.95

Bottle

15.95

16.95

18.95

18.95

15.95

16.95

17.95

18.50

15.95

16.95

22.00

46.00

defan ON Ta P

Real Ale

Greene King IPA 3.6%
Guest Ale Please see
at bar

Lager and Cider

Carlsberg, Denmark 3.8%
Staropramen, Czech Republic 5%
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy 5%
Aspall Dry Cider, England 5.5%

UIA BOttle
Thai Beer

Chang 5%

Singha 5%

Import Lager

Corona, Mexico 4.6%
Hoegaarden, Belgium 4.9%
Leffe Blonde, Belgium 6.6%
Stout
Guinness, Ireland 4.1%

Cider

Rekorderlig Fruit Cider 5.5%
Strawberry-Lime, Raspberry-Mango,
Passion fruit

Alcohol-Free

Beck’s Blue, Germany 0.05%



